
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name=
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199608160002
66701

08/16/1996
12:04:11

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ST JOHN,
DONALD

200402120000
73770

02/12/2004
01:09:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOFFMAN,
SUSAN R

200410290005
97030

10/29/2004
09:39:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOLM, LINDA
VAN

201306200002
52620

06/20/2013
10:54:53

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS FLACK
SHERYL

37 51 Lot#:72
Book:37 Pg:51
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR IX
AMENDED
MAP

201306210002
55870

06/21/2013
01:55:17

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CLARK
CHARLES R

22 22 Lot#:476 Lot:A
Book:22 Pg:22
Sub:WEATHER
LY
TREYMOOR
ABBEY
SECTOR 22
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 476
AND 477

201306240002
57490

06/24/2013
12:44:40

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS KIRKLAND
DAVID
ASHLEY

38 114 Lot#:1120
Book:38
Pg:114
Sub:LAUCHLIN
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

201306250002
59240

06/25/2013
10:09:53

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WONG KIN 27 103 Lot#:204
Book:27
Pg:103
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR II
PHASE II

201306260002
61200

06/26/2013
11:43:14

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WALLACE
WHITNEY
ELIZABETH

34 117 Instr
#:20130315000
108410

Lot#:134
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE



201306260002
61220

06/26/2013
11:43:16

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS TRAVIS
CLELLAN M

26 103 Instr
#:20130104000
004730

Lot#:75
Book:26
Pg:103
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTION 3

201306280002
65370

06/28/2013
12:40:08

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HAYES
JARROD R

3 47 Lot#:1 Blk:120
Book:3 Pg:47
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP

201307220002
98590

07/22/2013
03:05:46

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GENTRY
WILLIAM
ANDREW

20 136 Instr
#:20120727000
271670

Lot#:15
Book:20
Pg:136
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
LANDING

201307180002
91510

07/18/2013
09:58:38

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS TEW WENDY 27 26 Instr
#:20130206000
051930

Lot#:113
Book:27 Pg:26
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR II

201307310003
10850

07/31/2013
10:05:04

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JONES
ROBERT
LAWRENCE

16 126 Instr
#:20130501000
176420

Lot#:8 Book:16
Pg:126
Sub:SUGAR
OAKS
AMENDED
MAP

201306120002
40270

06/12/2013
10:36:26

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS FULLER
LAURA GAYLE

35 64 Lot#:25
Book:35 Pg:64
Sub:CARDEN
CREST

201307080002
73560

07/08/2013
08:17:42

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ALLRED
HEATH G

38 3 Instr
#:20121030000
417390

Lot#:20
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

201307220002
97790

07/22/2013
01:34:28

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMS
JAMESY SUE

Instr
#:20120822000
314050

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201308050003
18250

08/05/2013
03:20:42

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS RUTLEDGE
ANGIE

6 106 Instr
#:20121030000
417410

Lot#:10 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:106
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND SECOND
SECTOR



201308060003
19430

08/06/2013
11:03:35

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS STROUD
DAVID

12 4 Instr
#:20111215000
379440

Lot#:58
Book:12 Pg:4
Sub:AUTUMN
RIDGE

201308010003
12450

08/01/2013
09:43:47

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WEIDLER
WILLIAM A

13 115 Instr
#:20130529000
218870

Lot#:14
Book:13
Pg:115
Sub:TIMBER
PARK
AMENDED
MAP

199608160002
66711

08/16/1996
12:04:13

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKELEY
FEDERAL
BANK &
TRUST FSB

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199608160002
66731

08/16/1996
12:04:15

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKELEY
FEDERAL
BANK &
TRUST FSB

6 163 Lot#:18 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:163

199608160002
66721

08/16/1996
12:04:14

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKELEY
FEDERAL
BANK &
TRUST FSB

6 59 Lot#:11 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:59

199608160002
66751

08/16/1996
12:04:18

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKELEY
FEDERAL
BANK &
TRUST FSB

7 45 Lot#:43 Book:7
Pg:45

199608160002
66741

08/16/1996
12:04:16

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKELEY
FEDERAL
BANK &
TRUST FSB

6 59 Lot#:18 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:59

199608160002
66761

08/16/1996
12:04:19

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKELEY
FEDERAL
BANK &
TRUST FSB

4 93 Book:4 Pg:93

199608160002
66771

08/16/1996
12:04:21

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BERKELEY
FEDERAL
BANK &
TRUST FSB

6 56 Lot#:22 Book:6
Pg:56



200904060001
25110

04/06/2009
01:56:30

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MURPHY,
JOHN W

31 67 Lot#:55
Book:31 Pg:67
Sub:CALLOWA
Y COVE
TOWNHOMES
PLAT NO 1

200905040001
64970

05/04/2009
03:11:20

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BOWERS
DANIEL
LLOYD

30 28 Lot#:27
Book:30 Pg:28
Sub:OLD
CAHABA II B

200905040001
64980

05/04/2009
03:11:21

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WORTHINGTO
N LAWRENCE
RAYMOND

23 43 Lot#:39
Book:23 Pg:43
Sub:HICKORY
POINT

200905180001
86550

05/18/2009
03:50:33

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS YORK SUSAN
HILL

38 42 Lot#:848
Book:38 Pg:42
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 2


