Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199608160002 66701	08/16/1996 12:04:11	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ST JOHN, DONALD						
200402120000 73770	02/12/2004 01:09:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOFFMAN, SUSAN R						
200410290005 97030	10/29/2004 09:39:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOLM, LINDA VAN						
201306200002 52620	06/20/2013 10:54:53	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FLACK SHERYL			37	51		Lot#:72 Book:37 Pg:51 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR IX AMENDED MAP
201306210002 55870	06/21/2013 01:55:17	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CLARK CHARLES R			22	22		Lot#:476 Lot:A Book:22 Pg:22 Sub:WEATHER LY TREYMOOR ABBEY SECTOR 22 RESURVEY OF LOTS 476 AND 477
201306240002 57490	06/24/2013 12:44:40	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	KIRKLAND DAVID ASHLEY			38	114		Lot#:1120 Book:38 Pg:114 Sub:LAUCHLIN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
201306250002 59240	06/25/2013 10:09:53	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WONG KIN			27	103		Lot#:204 Book:27 Pg:103 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR II PHASE II
201306260002 61200	06/26/2013 11:43:14	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WALLACE WHITNEY ELIZABETH			34	117	Instr #:20130315000 108410	Lot#:134 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE

201306260002 61220	06/26/2013 11:43:16	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TRAVIS CLELLAN M		26	103	Instr #:20130104000 004730	Lot#:75 Book:26 Pg:103 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTION 3
201306280002 65370	06/28/2013 12:40:08	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HAYES JARROD R		3	47		Lot#:1 Blk:120 Book:3 Pg:47 Sub:E S SAFFORDS MAP
201307220002 98590	07/22/2013 03:05:46	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GENTRY WILLIAM ANDREW		20	136	Instr #:20120727000 271670	Lot#:15 Book:20 Pg:136 Sub:BUCK CREEK LANDING
201307180002 91510	07/18/2013 09:58:38	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TEW WENDY		27	26	Instr #:20130206000 051930	Lot#:113 Book:27 Pg:26 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR II
201307310003 10850	07/31/2013 10:05:04	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES ROBERT LAWRENCE		16	126	Instr #:20130501000 176420	Lot#:8 Book:16 Pg:126 Sub:SUGAR OAKS AMENDED MAP
201306120002 40270	06/12/2013 10:36:26	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	FULLER LAURA GAYLE		35	64		Lot#:25 Book:35 Pg:64 Sub:CARDEN CREST
201307080002 73560	07/08/2013 08:17:42	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ALLRED HEATH G		38	3	Instr #:20121030000 417390	Lot#:20 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
201307220002 97790	07/22/2013 01:34:28	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAMS JAMESY SUE				Instr #:20120822000 314050	Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201308050003 18250	08/05/2013 03:20:42	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	RUTLEDGE ANGIE		6	106	Instr #:20121030000 417410	Lot#:10 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:106 Sub:SOUTHWI ND SECOND SECTOR

201308060003 19430	08/06/2013 11:03:35	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	STROUD DAVID		12	4	Instr #:20111215000 379440	Lot#:58 Book:12 Pg:4 Sub:AUTUMN RIDGE
201308010003 12450	08/01/2013 09:43:47	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WEIDLER WILLIAM A		13	115	Instr #:20130529000 218870	Lot#:14 Book:13 Pg:115 Sub:TIMBER PARK AMENDED MAP
199608160002 66711	08/16/1996 12:04:13	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKELEY FEDERAL BANK & TRUST FSB					Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE
199608160002 66731	08/16/1996 12:04:15	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKELEY FEDERAL BANK & TRUST FSB		6	163		Lot#:18 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:163
199608160002 66721	08/16/1996 12:04:14	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKELEY FEDERAL BANK & TRUST FSB		6	59		Lot#:11 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:59
199608160002 66751	08/16/1996 12:04:18	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKELEY FEDERAL BANK & TRUST FSB		7	45		Lot#:43 Book:7 Pg:45
199608160002 66741	08/16/1996 12:04:16	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKELEY FEDERAL BANK & TRUST FSB		6	59		Lot#:18 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:59
199608160002 66761	08/16/1996 12:04:19	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKELEY FEDERAL BANK & TRUST FSB		4	93		Book:4 Pg:93
199608160002 66771	08/16/1996 12:04:21	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BERKELEY FEDERAL BANK & TRUST FSB		6	56		Lot#:22 Book:6 Pg:56

200904060001 25110	04/06/2009 01:56:30	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MURPHY, JOHN W		31	67	Lot#:55 Book:31 Pg:67 Sub:CALLOWA Y COVE TOWNHOMES PLAT NO 1
200905040001 64970	05/04/2009 03:11:20	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BOWERS DANIEL LLOYD		30	28	Lot#:27 Book:30 Pg:28 Sub:OLD CAHABA II B
200905040001 64980	05/04/2009 03:11:21	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WORTHINGTO N LAWRENCE RAYMOND		23	43	Lot#:39 Book:23 Pg:43 Sub:HICKORY POINT
200905180001 86550	05/18/2009 03:50:33	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	YORK SUSAN HILL		38	42	Lot#:848 Book:38 Pg:42 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 2